



TOTO GALLERY-MA is a participant of the "Minato City Museum Network" together with the facilities indicated in blue on the map. URL: www.lib.city.minato.tokyo.jp/musenet

TOTO Nogizaka Building 1-24-3 Minami-Aoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-	0062	There is no parking at the TOTO Nogizaka Building. Please use the nearby pay parking station.						
TOTO GALLERY-MA		Bookshop TOTO		Cera Trading Showroom				
Hours: 11:00–18:00 Closed: Monday; National, Summer, and New Year Holidays; and between exhibitions Tel: +81-3-3402-1010		Hours: 11:00–18:00 Closed: Monday; National, Summer, and New Year Holidays; and Saturdays and Sundays between exhibitions Tel: +81-3-3402-1525		Hours: Tue.–Sat.11:00–17:00 Sunday 10:00–12:00/13:00–17:00 (reservation required) Closed: Monday; National, Summer, and New Year Holidays Tel: +81-3-3402-7134				
URL: www.toto.co.jp/gallerma	3F	URL: www.toto.co.jp/bookshoptoto	2F	URL: www.cera.co.jp	1F•B1F			







the slope.

Building is at the top of

You will see the TOTO Nogizaka Building as you proceed to the right.

TOTO Nogizaka Building 1-24-3 Minami-Aoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo 10	7-0062	There is no parking at the TOTO Nogizaka Building. Please use the nearby pay parking station.						
TOTO GALLERY-MA		Bookshop TOTO		Cera Trading Showroom				M
Hours: 11:00–18:00 Closed: Monday; National, Summer, and New Year Holidays; and between exhibitions Tel: +81-3-3402-1010		Hours: 11:00–18:00 Closed: Monday; National, Summer, and New Year Holidays; and Saturdays and Sundays between exhibitions Tel: +81-3-3402-1525		Hours: TueSat.11:00–17:00 Sunday 10:00–12:00/13:00–17:00 (reservation required) Closed: Monday; National, Summer, and New Year Holidays Tel: +81-3-3402-7134				
URL: www.toto.co.jp/gallerma	3F	URL: www.toto.co.jp/bookshoptoto	2F	URL: www.cera.co.jp	1F•B1F			

Please Note: Access from Nogizaka Station Exit 5

(Aoyama Cemetery/Aoyama Funeral Hall) and Exit 6 (The National Art Center, Tokyo) is complicated. Please seek the assistance of the train station staff for guidance to Exit 3.

